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Végeredmény 

Név Adventura pont 
3 órás bónusz 
(1,25) Teszt pontszám Kvóciens 

Ebike 
(0,7) 

Futó 
(1,5) Őssz 

Mozsár 1480 1,25 578 1,032895 1 1 2488,855 

Jankó Tamás 1740 1 880 0,811404 1 1 2291,842 

Kárpáti Gabi 1505 1 478 0,975877 1 1 1946,695 

László 1680 1 533 0,811404 1 1 1896,158 

Gondár Karcsi 1410 1 527 0,936404 1 1 1847,329 

Máthé Tomi 1270 1 741 0,846491 1 1 1816,044 

Máté Gáspár 1200 1 741 0,811404 1 1 1714,684 

Beöthy Ádám 1390 1 533 0,824561 1 1 1679,14 

Jüling Krisztián 1025 1 527 1,02193 1 1 1574,478 

Roli 1080 1 527 0,929825 1 1 1531,211 

Szabó Csaba 660 1,25 571 1,157895 1 1 1526,263 

Tamás Bence 770 1 957 0,739035 1 1 1526,057 

Böbe 1300 1 527 0,767544 1 1 1524,807 

Kornél 1160 1 527 0,850877 1 1 1514,018 

MM 390 1,25 957 0,929825 1 1 1410,289 

Bedő Csabi 1110 1 730 0,587719 1 1 1382,368 

Anna 470 1 957 0,592105 1 1,5 1374,434 

Anka 570 1 957 0,692982 1 1 1352 

Lajos 730 1,25 529 0,811404 1 1 1269,406 

Kálóczi Balázs 890 1 730 0,583333 1 1 1249,167 

Marosffy Orsi 620 1,25 529 0,815789 1 1 1161,237 

Gergely 430 1 460 0,929825 1 1,5 1059,737 

Németh Ági 485 1 578 0,973684 1 1 1050,237 

Pista 605 1 578 0,77193 1 1 1045,018 

Ember Ágoston 830 1 521 0,877193 0,7 1 1030,649 

Sáreczné Takó Ildi 210 1,25 577 1,008772 1 1,5 974,2039 

Sárecz Lajos 250 1,25 482 0,969298 1 1,5 936,3586 

Tüdős Éva 460 1 460 1 1 1 920 



Kenesei Benji 750 1 470 0,815789 0,7 1 898,2895 

Dixi 235 1,25 578 1,078947 1 1 894,9408 

Gróf 240 1,25 578 1,035088 1 1 888,5263 

Szász Boti 770 1 216 0,72807 1 1 776,614 

 

Adventura 5 órás 

Név Összpont Kategória 

Jankó Tamás 1740 5 

László 1680 5 

Kárpáti Gabi 1505 5 

Gondár Karcsi 1410 5 

Beöthy Ádám 1390 5 

Böbe 1300 5 

Máthé Tomi 1270 5 

Máté Gáspár 1200 5 

Kornél 1160 5 

Bedő Csabi 1110 5 

Lancsár Roli 1080 5 

Jüling Krisztián 1025 5 

Kálóczi Balázs 890 5 

Ember Ágoston 830 5 

Szász Boti 770 5 

Tamás Bence 770 5 

Kenesei Benji 750 5 

Pista 605 5 

Anka 570 5 

Németh Ági 485 5 

Tüdős Éva 460 5 

Gergely 430 5 

 

Adventura 3 órás 

Mozsár 1480 3 



Lajos 730 3 

Szabó Csaba 660 3 

Marosffy Orsi 620 3 

Anna 470 3 

MM 390 3 

Sárecz Lajos 250 3 

Gróf 240 3 

Dixi 235 3 

Sáreczné Takó Ildi 210 3 

 


